690 Chesterfield Pkwy W  ●  Chesterfield MO 63017-0760
Phone: 636-537-4000  ●  Fax 636-537-4798  ●  www.chesterfield.mo.us
Planning Commission Staff Report
Project type:  Site Development Plan
Meeting Date:  December 11, 2023
From:   Petree Powell, Assistant City Planner
Location:  West of River Valley Drive
Description: 224 River Valley Drive (River Bend Elementary (SDP): An Amended Site Development

details. www.cooperlighting.com/legal
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  ISC-SA1F-740-U-T3-BZ
Product Family 1
Light Engine Color
Temperature
Voltage Distribution Finish
Configuration Drive Current
ISC=Impact Elite LED Small Cylinder
ISS=Impact Elite LED Small Quarter Sphere
IST=Impact Elite LED Small Trapezoid
ISW=Impact Elite LED Small Wedge
BAA-ISC=Impact Elite LED Small Cylinder Buy American Act Compliant 24
TAA-ISC=Impact Elite LED Small Cylinder Trade Agreements Act Compliant 24
BAA-ISS=Impact Elite LED Small Quarter Sphere Buy American Act Compliant 24
TAA-ISS=Impact Elite LED Small Quarter Sphere Trade Agreements Act Compliant 24
BAA-IST=Impact Elite LED Small Trapezoid Buy American Act Compliant 24
TAA-IST=Impact Elite LED Small Trapezoid Trade Agreements Act Compliant 24
BAA-ISW=Impact Elite LED Small Wedge Buy American Act Compliant 24
TAA-ISW=Impact Elite LED Small Wedge Trade Agreements Act Compliant 24
SA1= 1 Square A=350mA
B=450mA
C=600mA
D=800mA
E=1000mA
F=1200mA 2
722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
760=70CRI, 6000K
827=80CRI, 2700K
830=80CRI, 3000K
AMB=Amber,
590nm 3, 4
U=120-277V
1=120V
2=208V
3=240V
4=277V
8=480V 2, 5
9=347V 2
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill  Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light
Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light